:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8149892

Jan 07, 2024 10:24 (UTC)

In epoch 254,684 CONFIRMED

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1052807 - 0.016676417 ETH®
37.04 USD

2 1052808 - 0.016649735 ETH®
36.98 USD

3 1052809 - 0.016837211 ETH®
37.40 USD

4 1052810 - 0.016973189 ETH®
37.70 USD

S 1052811 - 0.017041808 ETH®
37.85 USD

6 1052812 - 0.017305211 ETH®
38.44 USD

7 1052813 - 0.017323672 ETH®
38.48 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/slot/8149892
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/epoch/254684
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1052807
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1052808
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1052809
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1052810
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1052811
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1052812
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1052813

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1052814

1052815

1052816

1052817

1052818

1052819

1052820

1052821

1052822

Validator Id

718004

Amount

- 0.017272288
38.36 USD

- 0.017314587
38.46 USD

- 0.017292970
38.41 USD

- 0.017238954
38.29 USD

- 0.017355543
38.55 USD

- 0.017316205
38.46 USD

- 0.017385062
38.61 USD

- 0.017370809
38.58 USD

- 0.017397492
38.64 USD

Amount

+ 0.042130191
93.58 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1052814
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1052815
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1052816
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1052817
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1052818
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1052819
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1052820
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1052821
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/1052822
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/718004

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



