

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-05-05 12:00 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>8149892</u>
DATE & TIME	Jan 07, 2024 · 10:24 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>254,684</u> · CONFIRMED 🗸
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1052807</u>	- 0.016676417 ETH 📀 37.04 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>1052808</u>	- 0.016649735 ETH ⊘ 36.98 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1052809</u>	- 0.016837211 ETH ↔ 37.40 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1052810</u>	- 0.016973189 ETH ⊘ 37.70 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1052811</u>	- 0.017041808 ETH ⊘ 37.85 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1052812</u>	- 0.017305211 ETH 🐼 38.44 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1052813</u>	- 0.017323672 ETH ⊘ 38.48 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>1052814</u>	- 0.017272288 ETH ⊘ 38.36 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>1052815</u>	- 0.017314587 ETH ⊘ 38.46 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>1052816</u>	- 0.017292970 ETH ⊘ 38.41 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>1052817</u>	- 0.017238954 ETH ⊘ 38.29 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>1052818</u>	- 0.017355543 ETH ⊘ 38.55 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>1052819</u>	- 0.017316205 ETH ③ 38.46 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>1052820</u>	- 0.017385062 ETH ⊘ 38.61 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>1052821</u>	- 0.017370809 ETH ③ 38.58 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>1052822</u>	- 0.017397492 ETH 🐼 38.64 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	718004	+ 0.042130191 ETH 🤣

93.58 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.